SB110-AO
2-Channel Analog Output
           Data Sheet  SB110-AO                                                        1
The SB110-AO family is set apart by its actuation interfaces, designed to
output analog control signals to a broad class of actuators, yet without the
expense and hassle of cabling. Its integrated low power IEEE 802.15.4
transceiver provides seamless wireless connectivity in hard to reach areas,
where portability is essential, or in locations where running cables is

A Gateway device is required to establish and manage the wireless mesh network and to provide
connectivity to backend systems and is specified separately.
Accessory Order Code Accessory Order Code
Antenna extension cable, 10
cm (4”) ACC-RC-S-10 2 dB dipole antenna, IP54 ACC-AT-S-54
Antenna extension cable, 1 m
(3’) ACC-RC-S-100 2 dB dipole antenna, IP65 ACC-AT-S-65
Antenna extension cable, 3 m
(10’) ACC-RC-S-300 External power adapter ACC-PS-SB
  R
el
ea
se